

53c of 2013

Order dated 10-6-15:

Regular P.O is leave on duty.

No steps taken due to cease work of the Local Bar as per resolution dated 30-05-15.

No report.

Issue reminder.

Hence case is adjourned.

Fix 22.9.15 for app. & report.

J.M 3rd Court Bishnupur In charge of
A.C.J.M, Bishnupur